The Fiber Optic Cross-Connect Rack provides a
centralized solution for managing highdensity fiber
connections in telecom and data networks. It
supports modular patch panels, splice cassettes,
and cable management accessories, ensuring
organized routing and minimal bending loss. Built
from Synthetic with a powder-coated finish, it offers
easy front access, clear labeling, and compliance

Rack
NCF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mounting
Type
Panel
Fibre
capacity
Types
Number of
splice
Trays (X)
Splice
Capacity /
Splice Tray
Adaptor
Type
Splitter Type  Color
(X)
1 : Floor Mount
2 : Wall Mount
A : 096F
B : 144F
C : 288F
D : 576F
1 : 12F S1 : SC/PC
S2 :SC/APC
X
B1 : 1:8
B2 : 1:16
X : R2 (RAL 7035)
*Upto 288F max splitter is 18 Nos, For 576 max splitter is 36 Nos
Part Number Description
NCF-1B206S2B309-X
144F Floor-Standing Cross-Connect Cabinet, Fully Loaded with SM SC/APC Adapters, Pigtails, 06 × 24F
Splice Trays, and 09 × 2:16 G657.A1 Box Splitters
F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -
 V
e
rs
io
n
 1
.4
Box Type Splitter
B3 : 2:16
B4 : 2:32
LGX Type Splitter
L1 : 1:8
No.of
Splitters
XX
L1 : LC/PC
L2 : LC/APC
2 : 24F
XX
NCF-1A108S2B112-X